VIR Kugleventil messing
forkromet 1" indvendig gevind
40bar WRAS/VA type 340B
(0400973)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Godkendelse

Funktion

Handtagsfarve

Handtagsmateriale

Hus konstruktion

Kuglemateriale

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Maks. temperatur

Mindste mellemtemperatur
(kontinuerlig)

Flow

Temperatur reekkevidde

340B

messing

forkromet

WRAS/VA

handtag

bla

dacromet stal

2-delt

hardt forkromet messing

messing

PFTE

indvendig gevind

150°C

0°C

full

0°C-150°C

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




Storrelse

Tryk

40 bar

DIMENSIONER

Handtagshgjde

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Ct-1

@Df

65

67 mm

15 mm

15 mm

65 mm

126.5 mm

25 mm
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Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark
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